Powerman - duatlon Kuncina - Celkové, 17.08.2024

# Jméno
buridnek ondra (2015)
pulkrdbek david (2015)
Stépdnek ondfej (2015)
langrova karolina (2016)
dominik rada (2017)
schlogl $tépdn (2017)
havranova stella (2015)

zeman frantisek (2015)
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knédpkova sofie (2016)

Generovano dne 22.11.2025 08:08

Zemé

Klub

Cas

00:09:01,00
00:09:39,00
00:10:34,00
00:10:38,00
00:11:06,00
00:11:44,00
00:11:56,00
00:12:22,00
00:13:36,00
00:17:12,00
00:17:52,00



