

Powerman - duatlon Kunčina - Celkově, 17.08.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Kolo	Běh
1	buriánek ondra (2015)			00:09:01,00	---	---
2	pulkrábek david (2015)			00:09:39,00	---	---
3	štěpánek ondřej (2015)			00:10:34,00	---	---
4	langrová karolína (2016)			00:10:38,00	---	---
5	dominik rada (2017)			00:11:06,00	---	---
6	schlogl štěpán (2017)			00:11:44,00	---	---
7	havranová stella (2015)			00:11:56,00	---	---
8	zeman františek (2015)			00:12:22,00	---	---
9	kozlová veronika (2017)			00:13:36,00	---	---
10	kalusová elena (2017)			00:17:12,00	---	---
11	knápková sofie (2016)			00:17:52,00	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 07:07